
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Traffic Signal and Lighting 

at the Intersection of 
Advertised:  November 6, 2001  (Agenda item 3.44) Van Buren Blvd & Mockingbird Canyon Road
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  November 28, 2001 PROJECT NO. B1-0624

Sierra Pacific Electrical Contr.
Riverside, CA  92509

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 66,000.00 66,000.00 62,792.00 62,792.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,100.00 8,100.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 125 50.00 6,250.00 55.00 6,875.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 90 65.00 5,850.00 65.00 5,850.00
6 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 300 75.00 22,500.00 85.00 25,500.00
7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 425 10.00 4,250.00 8.00 3,400.00
8 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 900.00 1,800.00
9 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,280 8.00 10,240.00 4.00 5,120.00

10 390152 ASPHALT CONCRETE (ACCESS RAMP) EA 3 2,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
12 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 1,672 2.00 3,344.00 1.30 2,173.60
12 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,315 3.00 3,945.00 2.20 2,893.00
13 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS) LF 5,700 0.20 1,140.00 0.30 1,710.00
14 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4 175.00 700.00 70.00 280.00
15 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 4 200.00 800.00 210.00 840.00
16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 2 225.00 450.00 180.00 360.00
17 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 125 4.00 500.00 3.00 375.00

TOTALS: 138,969.00 137,568.60

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Traffic Signal and Lighting 

at the Intersection of 
Advertised:  November 6, 2001  (Agenda item 3.44) Van Buren Blvd & Mockingbird Canyon Road
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  November 28, 2001 PROJECT NO. B1-0624

Steiny and Company, Inc.
Corona, CA  92879

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 74,661.00 74,661.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 9,197.00 9,197.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,250.00 5,250.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 125 57.75 7,218.75
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 90 68.25 6,142.50
6 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 300 89.25 26,775.00
7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 425 8.40 3,570.00
8 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 945.00 1,890.00
9 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,280 4.20 5,376.00

10 390152 ASPHALT CONCRETE (ACCESS RAMP) EA 3 1,575.00 4,725.00
12 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 1,672 1.35 2,257.20
12 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,315 2.31 3,037.65
13 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS) LF 5,700 0.32 1,824.00
14 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4 73.50 294.00
15 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 4 80.00 320.00
16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 2 189.00 378.00
17 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 125 3.15 393.75

TOTALS: 153,309.85
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